4/19/2024

Subs List Spring 2024

PLAYER

Position 1 Position 2

# [First Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ryan
Frank
Mark
Carl
Joe
Terry
Mike
Steven
9 John
10 Gary
11 Joe

12 Monte
13 Tim

14 Johnny
15 Mike
16 Brian
17 Dan

18 Richard
19 Rob
20 Karen
21 Ed

22 Gene
23 Beanie
24 Camille
25 Randy
26 Steve
27 Jimmy
28 Cheryl
29 Lee

30 James (Jim)
31 Bob
32 Richard
33 Ed

34 Bill

Last Name

Prinz
Pierce
Mecklenburg
Bayes
Pollock
Long
Hyman
Thimjon
Spencer
Lauria
Sagorsky
Page
Mohler
Nicholson
Forscheimer
Wagner
Miller
Christiansen
Schwartz
Long
Webb
Bolton
Valencia
Davis
Petiprin
Olson
Williams
Dodd
Andersen
Soileau
Quarantino
Horst
Raker
Arsenault

RATING

28
27
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
11

Left Center Field
OutField
Left Center Field
Short Stop
Short Stop
Utility Player
3rd Base
2nd Base
OutField
OutField
Rover
Pitcher
InField
Short Stop
Pitcher
InField
Catcher
InField
InField
Short Stop
2nd Base
1st Base
2nd Base
InField
OutField
Catcher

Left Center Field
Utility Player
2nd Base
Right Field
Pitcher
InField

2nd Base
Catcher

Utility Player
Utility Player
InField
InField
Pitcher
Pitcher
Short Stop
Rover
Rover

2nd Base
OutField
Catcher
OutField

1st Base
1st Base
OutField

1st Base
QutField
OutField
Utility Player
Catcher

2nd Base
Utility Player
QutField

1st Base

Right Center Field
Right Center Field

2nd Base
Utility Player
QutField
Pitcher
QutField

1st Base
1st Base

Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tuesday/Saturday
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Saturday Only
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tuesday/Thursday
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tuesday/Thursday
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tuesday/Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat
Tues/Thurs/Sat



35 David Deckard 11 Catcher InField Tues/Thurs/Sat



